CYO Cross Country Starting Boxes
Meet #3 - September 20", 2025
Maumee Bay State Park

Starting Box Assighments PeeWee-Cadet Races:

Max of 15 runners per box.

N0 RA N2

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

St Joan of Arc

Most Blessed Sacrament (2nd Box SJA PW Girls, M Boys — SJA start behind MBS)
All Saints/St John XXIII

Cardinal Stritch (2" Box SR PW Girls, M Boys - SR start behind MBS)
St Rose

OLPH (2" Box CTK PW Boys, PW Girls, M Boys — CTK start behind SR)
Christ The King

Lial Catholic

Maumee, St Joseph

Regina Coeli

Holy Trinity/St Benedict

St Patrick of Heatherdowns

St Aloysius (2" Box SJS PW Boys — SJS please start behind SA)
Sylvania, St Joseph

St Ursula

Starting Box Assignments Junior Race:

N>R N2

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

X

X

St Joan of Arc

St John Jesuit

St Rose/OLPH

Notre Dame Academy
St Ursula

All Saints/St John XXIII
Maumee, St Joseph/Lial
Regina Coeli

St Patrick of Heatherdowns
Sylvania, St Joseph
Holy Trinity/St Benedict
X

X



